Code 002009 UAN No 100330805682 Month Days 30

Employee
Name

SANDIP SUDHAKAR
HANUMANTE PF No Present 24

Date Of
Joining 17 - Mar - 2025 PAN No Weekoff 5

Branch Raipur ESIC NO Holiday 0

Department Q/C DEPARTMENT Paid Leave 1

Designation MANAGER     Unpaid Leave 0

Net Payable 83720 In Words: Eighty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Rupees Only.

*THIS IS COMPUTER GENERATED PAYMENT SLIP NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED